Uniform illumination with
no visible LED pixilation.
DesignLights Consortium®
Premium Qualified Product.
Field installable battery packs
available for emergency egress.
 LOW-PROFILE
  CENTER

hospitals and stores, and is the perfect choice for both
new construction and retrofits.
Ordering Information Example: LASP22-32-5
Series/Wattage CCT Accessories2 (Field Installed)
LASP22-321 = 2’ X 2’ Premium Basket, 32W 3K = 3000K LBD-5-NC-CW-C3 = 5 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LASP24-401 = 2’ X 4’ Premium Basket, 40W 35K = 3500K LBD-7-NC-CW-C3 = 7 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
4K = 4000K LBD-10-NC-CW-C3 = 10 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
Notes 5K = 5000K LBD-13-NC-CW-C3 = 13 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
1 Packaged two (2) per carton LBD-17-NC-CW-C3 = 17 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
2 Order as a separate line item; shipped in a separate box for field installation LP-CMK = Cable Mount Kit (6 pieces X 3’)
3 LBD is not IC Rated. Consult the LBD spec sheet for more information LP22-SMK4 = 2’ X 2’ Surface Mount Kit
4  LBD accessory not compatible with Surface Mount Kit (LPxx-SMK) LP24-SMK4 = 2’ X 4’ Surface Mount Kit
Dimensions